

VERSION

CHANGE

11.23.13

Original version

01.20.14

Page 1 - In the middle column under Left Front, the first line should read: "With smaller needle, cast on 37 (41, 45, 49, 53, 57, 61, 65) sts."

Page 1 - In the right column, the 2 rows under "Sizes 36 $\frac{3}{4}$, 40 $\frac{1}{4}$, 43 $\frac{3}{4}$, 46 $\frac{1}{2}$, 50 and 52 $\frac{3}{4}$ " / 93.5, 102, 111, 118, 127 and 134 cm ONLY" should read:

Row 1 (RS): K- (-, 13, 15, 17, 19, 21, 23), p1, [k5, kfb] twice, k6, p1, k- (-, 12, 14, 16, 18, 20, 22). - (-, 47, 51, 55, 59, 63, 67) sts.

Row 2 (WS): P- (-, 12, 14, 16, 18, 20, 22), pm, [k1, p6] 3 times, k1, pm, p- (-, 13, 15, 17, 19, 21, 23).

Page 2 - In the left column, the first paragraph from the top should read: "Next row—Dec row: K1, k2tog, work in pattern to end. 1 st dec."

Page 2 - In the left column, the fourth paragraph from the top should read: "Next row—Inc row: K1, M1R, work in pattern to end. 1 st inc."

Page 3 - In the left column under Right Front, the first line should read: "With smaller needle, cast on 37 (41, 45, 49, 53, 57, 61, 65) sts."

Page 3 - In the left column toward the bottom of the page, the 2 rows under "Sizes 36 $\frac{3}{4}$, 40 $\frac{1}{4}$, 43 $\frac{3}{4}$, 46 $\frac{1}{2}$, 50 and 52 $\frac{3}{4}$ " / 93.5, 102, 111, 118, 127 and 134 cm ONLY" should read:

Row 1 (RS): K- (-, 12, 14, 16, 18, 20, 22), p1, [k5, kfb] twice, k6, p1, k- (-, 13, 15, 17, 19, 21, 23). - (-, 47, 51, 55, 59, 63, 67) sts.

Row 2 (WS): P- (-, 13, 15, 17, 19, 21, 23), pm, [k1, p6] 3 times, k1, pm, p- (-, 12, 14, 16, 18, 20, 22).

Page 3 - In the middle column, the fourth paragraph from the top should read: "Next row—Dec row: Work in pattern to last 3 sts, ssk, k1. 1 st dec."

Page 3 - In the middle column, the seventh paragraph from the top should read: "Next row—Inc row: Work in pattern to last st, M1L, k1. 1 st inc."